
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 2nd Evening  Session: Autumn 2019

NameRegistration #

ACT304 ACT314 ENG302 FIN313 IT316 MGT312

Principles of Accounting-I Principles of Accounting-II Fundamental / Business 

English

Introduction to Money and 

Banking

Orientation to Computer 

Concepts

Business Communication
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IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1101 Abdul Moiz Ahmed - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1102 Abu Talha - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1103 Adeel Hussain - - - - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1104 Adnan Khan - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1105 Ali Hassan - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 41 F - 3 - 41 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1106 Ashraf Ali 31 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 37 F - 3 - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1107 Ashraf Hussain - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1108 Ehsan Javed Abbasi - - - - 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1110 Moeen Khan - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 15 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1111 Muhammad Abdul Haleem - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1113 Muhammad Hassan - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 46 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1115 Shafi Ahmad - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 36 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 40 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1117 Shahzada Abid Munir - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1119 Tayyab Mansoor Nawaz - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1121 Ubaid Shabir 38 F - 3 - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1122 Usama Bin Qamar - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1123 Wasseh Jamal - - - - 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1124 Muhammad Ramzan - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1079 Sher Riza Khan - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

6/3/2020

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 2nd Evening  Session: Autumn 2019

QNT315 UR301

Business Statistics Islamic Studies
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IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1101 Abdul Moiz Ahmed 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.50 2.79

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1102 Abu Talha 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.46

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1103 Adeel Hussain 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.08 2.13

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1104 Adnan Khan 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.75 2.71

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1105 Ali Hassan 45 F - 3 - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 1.33 1.79

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1106 Ashraf Ali 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 1.50 1.88

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1107 Ashraf Hussain 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.67 2.63

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1108 Ehsan Javed Abbasi 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.58 2.71

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1110 Moeen Khan 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.71 3.08

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1111 Muhammad Abdul Haleem 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.25 3.13

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1113 Muhammad Hassan 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.17 2.38

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1115 Shafi Ahmad 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 1.79 1.79

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1117 Shahzada Abid Munir 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.30 2.45

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1119 Tayyab Mansoor Nawaz 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.58 3.50

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1121 Ubaid Shabir 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.00 2.42

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1122 Usama Bin Qamar 44 F - 3 - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.90 2.00

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1123 Wasseh Jamal 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.83 2.75

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1124 Muhammad Ramzan 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.75 2.79

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1079 Sher Riza Khan 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.33 3.25
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams


